

26 to 28 (3 cases)

W.A.Nos.50, 52 & 452 of 2026

The State of Andhra Pradesh

Vs.

V. Mary Louisa & another

& connected cases

Present: Mr V. Adinarayana, Assistant Government Pleader
representing Government Pleader for School Education, for
appellants.

Mrs. K N Vijaya Laxmi, Advocate for respondent No.1 in
W.A.No.50 of 2026.

Mr Gangisetty Rajeswara Rao, Advocate for respondent No.1
in WA.Nos.52 & 452 of 2026.

At request of learned counsel for appellants, adjourned to 25.06.2026.

Photocopy of this order be placed on the files of connected cases.

(LISA GILL)
JUDGE

(NINALA JAYASURYA)
JUDGE

Date: 22.04.2026

Vjl